LH1S-
LED110A60
LH2S-
LED165A100
LH3S-
LED320A220
PERFORMANCE
Light Output

LHS-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
¹ Battery Backup is for suspension mount and surface mount only.
² Offered with LH1S and LH2S only.
Default Setting: 4000K, Maximum Wattage & Wide Optics (90°x90°).
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected
per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour
Temp.
Beam
Distribution Finish Dimming Battery
Backup
T-Grid
Mounting
LH1S LED110A60 H - 120-347V VK - Colour
Selectable
(3500K/4000K
/5000K)
CD - Field
Changeable
Distribution
WHT - White DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
BLANK - No
Battery
Backup
BLANK - Not
for T-Grid
MountingLH2S LED165A100
LH3S LED320A220
BBK9 - 9W
Battery
Backup¹
2x2TGrid - T-
Grid Mounting
for 2x2' Drop
Ceiling²
2x4TGrid - T-
Grid Mounting
for 2x4' Drop
Ceiling
H VK CD WHT DIM
01 | 2025
LH1S Battery Backup
LH1S Fixture LH1S Wire Guard
LH1S Pendant Mount KitLH1S Surface Mount Kit
LH2S Fixture LH2S Wire Guard
LH2S Battery Backup
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
Linear Highbay